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U.S. District Court
District of Columbia

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 1/22/2024 at 11:11 AM EDT and filed on 1/22/2024
Case Name: USA v. WORRELL

Case Number: 1:21-cr-00292-RCL

Filer:

Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text:

MINUTE ORDER as to CHRISTOPHER JOHN WORRELL (1): It is hereby ORDERED that Motion
[301] for Leave to Appeal In Forma Pauperis is GRANTED. SO ORDERED by Judge Royce C.
Lamberth on 1/22/2024. (Icrcl2)
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Allen Howard Orenberg  aorenberg@orenberglaw.com, aorenberg@aol.com

Nathan I. Silver, II  nisquire@aol.com, nisquire(@verizon.net

Robert Lee Jenkins, Jr  rjenkins@bynumandjenkinslaw.com

Chad Wayne Copeland  chad.copeland@dc.gov

Alexis Jane Loeb  alexis.loeb@usdoj.gov, USADC.ECFCSS@usdoj.gov

William Kennelly Dreher  william.dreher(@usdoj.gov, marcus.bennett2(@usdoj.gov

Katrina Marie Seeman  katrina.seeman(@dc.gov, alicia.cullen@dc.gov

James Kelly  jkelly@piercebainbridge.com, rtorres@piercebainbridge.com

William Lee Shipley, Jr  808Shipleylaw@gmail.com, kdn@january6defensefund.org, ryan9374@gmail.com
Joseph Hutton Marshall  joseph.hutton.marshall@usdoj.gov
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